

PPA No. 200/16 & 207/16

M/s Vedi Tailors Vs. Life Insurance Corporation of India

13.07.2017

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Desh Raj for appellant.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Sanjeev for respondent.

Ld. PO is on leave today.

As per directions put up for purpose already fixed for

21.09.2017.

(Reader)

13.07.2017