

PPA No.02/16

Vedi Tailors VS Life Insurance Corporation of India & Ors

24.11.2017

Present: Ld. Proxy Counsel for appellant.

Settlement talks are going on.

Put up for report on **19.03.2018.**

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
24.11.2017