

PPA no.02/16 & 03/16

Vedi Trailors VS Life Insurance Co. of India & Ors.

31.10.2018

Present: Ld. Counsel for appellant.

It is submitted that talks of settlement are in process.

At request, put up for final arguments on **09.01.2019.**

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
31.10.2018