

PPA No. 200/16 & 207/16

M/s. Vedi Tailors Vs. Life Insurance Corporation of India

08.05.2019

Present: Ld. Counsel for the appellant.
Ld. Counsel for the respondent.

It is submitted by by Ld. Counsel for respondent that he seeks some time to file relevant affidavit from LIC as per directions of this court.

At request, , put up for final arguments on **11.09.2019**.

(TWINKLE WADHWA)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
08.05.2019