

PPA no.207/16 & 200/16

Vedi Tailors VS LIC of India

13.02.2020

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Deshraj for appellanta.

Sh. Arun Kumar, AAO, Legal Delhi, Jeevan Prakash

Building for respondent.

Reply to the application u/Sec 151 CPC has already been supplied to the appellant. However, the same is yet to be filed in the Court.

List for reply and arguments on this application on
23.05.2020.

(Chetna Singh)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
13.02.2020