

COVID-19 LOCKDOWN PERIOD

PPA No.200/16

MS VEDI TAILORS Vs. LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA ANR.

23.10.2020

Present: None for petitioner.

Sh.Sanjeev Gupta Adv. Ld. Counsel for respondent present
through VC.

Put up for arguments on the pending application on

17.02.2021.

(Munish Markan)

**ADJ-03/New Delhi District/PHC,
New Delhi/23.10.2020**