

**PPA no. 200/16**

**Vedi Tailors VS LIC**

17.02.2021

Present: None for appellant.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Sanjeev Gupta for respondent present  
through VC.

Put up for further arguments on **09.07.2021**.

**(Munish Markan)**

**ADJ-03/New Delhi District/PHC,  
New Delhi/17.02.2021**