

PPA No. 200/16

**MS VEDI TAILORS Vs. LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION
OF INDIA ANR**

09.07.2021

Present: None.

Ld. P. O. is on leave today.

As per directions of Ld. P. O., put up for consideration on

23.11.2021.

**(Reader)
09.07.2021**