

Counter claim No. 6/21

Lokesh Sehrawat and anr Vs. M/s Moolchand Motors and ors

07.10.2022

Present: None for the counter claimant/defendant.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Preeti Ranjan for the respondent/plaintiff.

None for the defendants.

Put up with connected case now on 28.03.2023.

(Gaurav Rao)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
07.10.2022

PPA No. 207/16

M/s Vedi Tailors Vs. Life Insurance Corporation of India

07.10.2022

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Deshraj for the appellant.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Sanjeev Gupta for the respondent.

Adjourned at request of Ld. Counsel for the appellant.

Relist the matter for arguments now on 16.12.2022.

(Gaurav Rao)

Additional District Judge-03

Patiala House Courts, New Delhi

07.10.2022

PPA No. 200/16

M/s Vedi Tailors Vs. Life Insurance Corporation of India

07.10.2022

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Deshraj for the appellant.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Sanjeev Gupta for the respondent.

Adjourned at request of Ld. Counsel for the appellant.

Relist the matter for arguments now on 16.12.2022.

(Gaurav Rao)

Additional District Judge-03

Patiala House Courts, New Delhi

07.10.2022