

PPA No. 200/2016
M/s Vedi Tailors vs LIC

08.01.2026

Present: Sh. Deshraj, Ld. Counsel for appellant.
Sh. Sanjeev Gupta, Ld. Counsel for respondent.

At request, put up for arguments on the present
appeal on 17.02.2026.

(Anju Bajaj Chandna)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District, Patiala House Courts
ND/08.01.2026